CITY OF COLORADO SPRINGS

2015 FALL YOUTH FOOTBALL
8TH GRADE e« CITY LEAGUE

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT:

Memorial Park: 1315 East Pikes Peak Ave. (Pikes Peak Ave. between Union Blvd. and Hancock Ave.)
* Garry Berry Stadium: 2020 Gelnn Summmer Rd.

See map for field locations within park.

TEAMS
SABIN

HOLMES HORACE MANN

CARMEL RUSSELL

FOX MEADOWS JENKINS
Saturday 8/22/15
Field # 1 8:30 AM SABIN VS HORACE MANN 1
Field # 1 10:15 AM FOX MEADOWS VS RUSSELL 2
Field # 1 12:00 PM CARMEL VS JENKINS 3
Saturday 8/29/15
Field # 1 8:30 AM CARMEL VS FOX MEADOWS 4
Field # 1 10:15 AM JENKINS VS HORACE MANN 5
Field # 1 12:00 PM HOLMES VS SABIN 6
Tuesday 9/1/15
Field # 1 5:30 PM SABIN VS CARMEL 7
Thursday 9/3/2015 8
GARRY BERRY 5;30 PM HORACE MANN VS HOLMES 9
GARRY BERRY 7:30 PM RUSSELL VS JENKINS 10
Tuesday 9/8/15
Field # 1 5:30 PM HORACE MANN VS SABIN 11
Field # 2 5:30 PM CARMEL VS JENKINS 12
Saturday 9/12/15
Field # 1 8:30 AM JENKINS VS FOX MEADOWS 13
Field # 1 10:15 AM HOLMES VS CARMEL 14
Field # 1 12:00 PM RUSSELL VS SABIN 15
Tuesday 9/15/15
Field # 1 5:30 PM FOX MEADOWS VS HOLMES 16
Field # 2 5:30 PM SABIN VS JENKINS 17
Field # 3 5:30 PM HORACE MANN VS RUSSELL 18
Tuesday 9/22/15
Field # 1 5:15 PM HOLMES VS SABIN 19
Field # 2 5:15 PM RUSSELL VS FOX MEADOWS 20
Saturday 9/26/15
Field # 1 8:30 AM FOX MEADOWS VS SABIN 21
Field # 1 10:15 AM CARMEL VS HORACE MANN 22
Field # 1 12:00 PM HOLMES VS RUSSELL 23
Saturday 10/3/15
Field # 1 8:30 AM RUSSELL VS CARMEL 24
Field # 1 10:15 AM JENKINS VS HOLMES 25



Field # 1 12:00 PM HORACE MANN VS FOX MEADOWS 26

Note: Weather conditions are not always the best. Games will be played in inclement weather (cold temperatures, wind or rain). These may be the
best conditions we receive. When in doubt... report to the field. For cancellations visit, call 385-5981; select 5; Facebook @ Colorado-Springs-Sports-
Office OR follow the Sports Office on twitter.com/CSSportsOffice
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